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Mediterranean Beach Games 2023
Triathle e 3

Medal Standings

RANK NOC NATION WOMEN MEN MIXED MEDALS

G S B TOT G S B TOT G S B TOT TOT RNK

1 FRA FRANCE 1 1 2 1 1 3 1

2 ITA ITALY 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1

3 POR PORTUGAL 1 1 1 3

4 GRE GREECE 1 1 1 3

EGY EGYPT 1 1 1 3

TOTAL 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 9

TRA--wmemmmmmememmememmemeeeoe 95.3.0 Timing by TimeTronics - www.timetronics.be/Data processing by Microplus - www.microplus.it Page 1

Report Created SUN 10 SEP 2023 at 11:22

- —
ﬂ L) -4 Py R
oD g o G {"j @) iikAtioy [
b TN + e E.A.K.H. NERIQEREIR KPHTH - e
=2

BEMA . —, e
EPT GRQVSION O vodafone A.)_mi AEGEAN top ZAROS % xcari gl icroDlus i rimerronics
- " ey




Mediterranean Beach Games 2023

Triathle

Medallists by Event

MEDAL

GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

SURNAME & NAME

Women's Event

REBOISSON Clemence
RINAUDO Alice
FERNANDEZ Lea

Men's Event

TROMBONI Emanuele
TALEIGO Duarte
PAPADIMITRIOU Nikolas

Mixed Relay

FRANCE 2
FERNANDEZ Lea
FLEUROT Ugo

ITALY 1
RINAUDO Alice
TROMBONI Emanuele

EGYPT 2
RAMADAN Habiba
AMER Youssef

DATE OF BIRTH

02/11/2000
18/04/2000
09/05/2000

01/11/2001
10/09/2003
23/05/2005

09/05/2000
29/06/2001

18/04/2000
01/11/2001

30/05/2005
13/01/2005

NOC

FRA
ITA
FRA

ITA

POR

GRE

FRA

ITA

EGY

57
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Mediterranean Beach Games 2023

Triathle .___/m@
%
Medallists
MEDAL SURNAME & NAME DATE OF BIRTH NOC
Women's Event
GOLD REBOISSON Clemence 02/11/2000 FRA
SILVER RINAUDO Alice 18/04/2000 ITA
BRONZE FERNANDEZ Lea 09/05/2000 FRA
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Mediterranean Beach Games 2023

Triathle
Entry List
ORD SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN CLUB
09/09/2023 - 10:30 ,
Women's Event
1 EBIED Sara EGY 16/12/2007 EFMP
2 ELGINDY Ganah EGY 04/12/2007 EFMP
3 RAMADAN Habiba EGY 30/05/2005 EFMP
4 VILA VEIGA Mercedes ESP 02/12/2004 Penta Lugo
5 FERNANDEZ Lea FRA 09/05/2000 PM Perpignan La Catalane
6 NAOUR Aziliz FRA 30/11/2004 Cercle Jules Ferry St Malo
7 REBOISSON Clemence FRA 02/11/2000 Noyon Pentathlon Moderne
8 KALOGEROPOULOU Theodora GRE 06/06/2006 NOC Greece
9 NASKARI Ariadni GRE 01/09/2005 NOC Greece
10 NIKA Pinelopi GRE 04/03/1995 NOC Greece
11 LOPEZ Maria Lea ITA 04/08/2000 Carabinieri
12 MONTECCHIA Ludovica ITA 19/04/2000 Aeronautica
13 RINAUDO Alice ITA 18/04/2000 Fiamme oro - RN Cagliari
14 CUNHA Luisa POR 24/10/2006 CASA DO BENFICA ABRANTES
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Mediterranean Beach Games 2023

Triathle
Start List
BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN START TIME TIME RANK
09/09/2023 - 10:30 Women.s Event
Final

1 CUNHA Luisa POR 24/10/2006

2 EBIED Sara EGY 16/12/2007

3 ELGINDY Ganah EGY 04/12/2007

4 FERNANDEZ Lea FRA 09/05/2000

5 KALOGEROPOULOU Theodora GRE 06/06/2006

6 LOPEZ Maria Lea ITA 04/08/2000

7 MONTECCHIA Ludovica ITA 19/04/2000

8 NAOUR Aziliz FRA 30/11/2004

9 NASKARI Ariadni GRE 01/09/2005

10 NIKA Pinelopi GRE 04/03/1995

11 RAMADAN Habiba EGY 30/05/2005

12 REBOISSON Clemence FRA 02/11/2000

13 RINAUDO Alice ITA 18/04/2000

14 VILA VEIGA Mercedes ESP 02/12/2004
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Mediterranean Beach Games 2023

Triathle __@/O
)
Y
Results
RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN FINISH GAP POINT
Shoot Swim 1 Shoot Swim 2 Shoot Swim 3 Shoot Swim 4
1
09/09/2023 - 10:30 Womer_] S Event
Final
1 12 REBOISSON Clemence FRA 02/11/2000 19:46.1
2:46.8 (3) 4:26.2 (1) 7:136 (2 9:035 (2) 11:45.4 (2) 13:41.7 (2) 16:11.1 (1) 18:00.2 (1)
1:39.4 2:47.4 1:49.9 2:41.9 1:56.3 2:29.4 1:49.1
2 13 RINAUDO Alice ITA 18/04/2000 20:04.2 18.1
2:54.0 (6) 4:34.3 (3) 7:05.3 (1) 8:55.7 (1) 11:28.0 (1) 13:21.5 (1) 16:11.7 (2) 18:09.3 (2)
1:40.3 2:31.0 1:50.4 2:32.3 1:53.5 2:50.2 1:57.6
3 4 FERNANDEZ Lea FRA 09/05/2000 20:13.8 27.7
3:24.6 (12) 5:03.9 (10) 7:58.2 (11) 9:41.4 (7) 12:24.7 (5) 14:06.3 (4) 16:47.2 (4) 18:25.7 (3)
1:39.3 2:54.3 1:43.2 2:43.3 1:41.6 2:40.9 1:38.5
4 6 LOPEZ Maria Lea ITA 04/08/2000 20:39.6 53.5
2:53.9 (5) 4:49.3 (5) 7:31.7 (5) 9:285 (4) 12:01.5 (3) 13:56.9 (3) 16:38.5 (3) 18:29.1 (4)
1:55.4 2:42.4 1:56.8 2:33.0 1:55.4 2:41.6 1:50.6
5 8 NAOUR Aziliz FRA 30/11/2004 21:21.4 1:35.3
3:13.6 (11) 5:02.2 (9) 7:56.9 (10) 9:57.9 (11) 12:43.8 (9) 14:36.9 (7) 17:18.3 (5) 19:09.2 (5)
1:48.6 2:54.7 2:.01.0 2:45.9 1:53.1 2:41.4 1:50.9
6 3  ELGINDY Ganah EGY 04/12/2007 21:41.4 1:55.3
2:40.3 (1) 4:36.4 (4) 7:24.0 (4) 9:30.7 (5) 12:25.4 (6) 14:36.3 (6) 17:31.5 (7) 19:34.0 (7)
1:56.1 2:47.6 2:06.7 2:54.7 2:10.9 2:55.2 2:02.5
7 9 NASKARI Ariadni GRE 01/09/2005 21:50.3 2:04.2
3:00.5 (8) 4:58.1 (8) 7:32.7 (6) 9:35.9 (6) 12:21.6 (4) 14:32.1 (5) 17:28.2 (6) 19:32.0 (6)
1:57.6 2:34.6 2:03.2 2:45.7 2:10.5 2:56.1 2:03.8
8 5 KALOGEROPOULOU Theodora GRE 06/06/2006 21:59.8 2:13.7
2:59.7 (7) 5:06.7 (12) 7:435 (8) 9:46.5 (9) 12:41.5 (8) 14:50.3 (9) 17:50.7 (10) 19:59.1 (10)
2:07.0 2:36.8 2:03.0 2:55.0 2:08.8 3:00.4 2:08.4
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RANK  BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN FINISH GAP POINT

9 11 RAMADAN Habiba EGY 30/05/2005 22:02.4 2:16.3
2:44.9 (2) 4:32.3 (2) 7:16.9 (3) 9:17.5 (3) 12:27.8 (7) 14:45.3 (8) 17:42.1 (8) 19:57.2 (9)
1:47.4 2:44.6 2:00.6 3:10.3 2:17.5 2:56.8 2:15.1
10 2 EBIED Sara EGY 16/12/2007 22:03.6 2:175
2:46.9 (4) 4:49.4 (6) 7:36.1 (7) 9:42.7 (8) 12:51.4 (10) 14:50.6 (10) 17:44.2 (9) 19:55.4 (8)
2:02.5 2:46.7 2:06.6 3:08.7 1:59.2 2:53.6 2:11.2
11 1 CUNHA Luisa POR 24/10/2006 22:39.7 2:53.6
3:05.2 (10) 5:06.6 (11) 8:04.8 (12) 10:18.5 (12) 13:10.6 (12) 15:21.5 (12) 18:06.8 (11) 20:29.7 (11)
2:01.4 2:58.2 2:13.7 2:52.1 2:10.9 2:45.3 2:22.9
12 14 VILA VEIGA Mercedes ESP 02/12/2004 22:51.2 3:05.1
3:01.6 (9) 4:50.9 (7) 7:48.9 (9) 9:56.7 (10) 13:03.5 (11) 15:16.3 (11) 18:17.3 (12) 20:37.8 (12)
1:49.3 2:58.0 2:07.8 3:06.8 2:12.8 3:01.0 2:20.5
13 7 MONTECCHIA Ludovica ITA 19/04/2000 23:05.6 3:19.5
3:28.5 (13) 5:15.2 (13) 8:25.9 (13) 10:20.8 (13) 13:28.0 (13) 15:26.9 (13) 18:40.4 (13) 20:39.2 (13)
1:46.7 3:10.7 1:54.9 3:07.2 1:58.9 3:13.5 1:58.8

NOT CLASSIFIED

10 NIKA Pinelopi GRE 04/03/1995 DNF

Issued: 09/09/2023 at 11:06
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Result of
2023 Beach Games Heraklion23 Greece

for
Womens final

All shooting results were captured using the brand new SmartPLT precision laser target
by ALS - Smart Laser Shooting. This recently released new and inventive laser precision target captures
UIPM 2015 coded laser shots and is homologated by the UIPM for all competition types.
The target has a performance like never seen before. Convince yourself!

For further information please refer to the last page of this document,
visit http://www.SmartPLT.com or contact info@SmartPLT.com

--- www.SmartPLT.com ---

ALS - Smart Laser Shooting is a brand of SF Software Solutions.
We developed, produce and distribute the SmartPLT Precision Laser Target and other shooting equipment for modern pentathlon and other shooting sports.

LS

SMART LASER SHOOTING



Results for CUNHA Luisa (on Lane 1)

Shooting Round

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13

0.00
1.62
3.86
5.76
7.34
8.99
10.74
12.27
14.07
15.60
17.39
19.12
20.76

1

% 67
% 45
% 6.1
@ 85
% 35
% 47
% 44
@ 9.1
% 60
% 58
% 35
¥ 87
% 7.1

Shooting Round 2

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13

0.00
1.80
4.61
6.30
8.89
11.22
12.82
14.43
16.34
18.68
20.27
24.01
26.71

% 37
% 48
¥ 83
% 36
@ 15
¥ 84
% 10
% 47
% 60
@ 15
% 36
% 42
% 35

Shooting Round 3

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9

0.00
1.74
3.59
5.15
6.79
8.39
11.81
14.58
16.42

@ 87
% 58
< 88
@ 75
% 67
@ 94
% 46
% 38
& 96

(Time:

(Time:

(Time:

27.80 sec

#14
#15
#16

#17

30.45 sec

#14

16.42 sec

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target

Average: 6.2 )

22.35
23.98
25.96
27.80

Average: 5.3 )

30.45

Average: 7.2 )

% 57
% 56
& 79
7 79

@ 73

--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for CUNHA Luisa (on Lane 1)

Shooting Round 4

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8

0.00
1.99
3.55
5.13
6.66
8.17
9.67
11.19

% 66
& 82
& 89
% 43
¥ 92
88
% 28
@ 75

(Time:

11.19 sec Average: 7.0 )

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for EBIED Sara (on Lane 2)

Shooting Round

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7

0.00
1.62
3.10
4.51
5.96
7.69
9.43

1

% 42
& 94
& 80
& 80
v 76
% 53
« 10.1

Shooting Round 2

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8

0.00
138
2.88
4.28
5.86
7.42
9.02
10.68

¥ 96
% 54
¥ 80
% 45
¥ 82
% 7.2
¥ 94
v 102

Shooting Round 3

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12

0.00
1.76
4.03
5.60
7.35
10.78
13.27
14.97
16.68
18.62
20.69
22.48

% 47
& 94
% 55
% 47
% 55
% 6.5
% 52
@ 94
¥ 83
% 7.1
& 84
¥ 94

(Time:

(Time:

(Time:

943 sec Average: 7.5 )

10.68 sec Average: 7.8 )

2248 sec Average: 7.0 )

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for EBIED Sara (on Lane 2)

Shooting Round 4

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12

0.00
1.56
3.15
477
6.44
8.05
9.89
11.60
13.36
15.30
16.96
19.27

@ 94
% 56
¥ 99
% 66
% 57
& 86
% 33
% 64
% 22
& 85
% 6.1
& 93

(Time:

19.27 sec Average: 6.8 )

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for ELGINDY Ganah (on Lane 3)

Shooting Round

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7

0.00
1.76
3.22
491
6.48
8.00
9.56

1

% 48
v 17
% 28
¥ 92
v 87
< 16
¥ 87

Shooting Round 2

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10

0.00
1.57
3.10
461
6.16
7.63
9.15
10.63
12.23
1533

% 6.1
% 68
% 54
¥ 105
¥ 9.1
¥ 88
@ 95
% 67
% 70
@ 94

Shooting Round 3

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11

0.00
153
3.1
4.69
6.14
7.57
9.1
10.88
12.40
14.41
16.06

% 47
% 50
& 80
¢ 90
% 64
@ 8.1
% 29
% 59
% 39
¥ 82
& 99

(Time:

(Time:

(Time:

9.56 sec Average: 7.1 )

1533 sec Average: 7.9 )

16.06 sec Average: 6.5 )

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for ELGINDY Ganah (on Lane 3)

Shooting Round 4

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11

0.00
1.55
3.13
4.70
6.22
7.77
9.29
10.87
1233
13.81
15.44

< 75
% 42
% 7.2
@ 9.1
% 65
% 69
@ 89
% 35
% 64
< 88
7 79

(Time:

15.44 sec Average: 7.0 )

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for FERNANDEZ Lea (on Lane 4)

Shooting Round 1

#1000 3¢ 35
#2424 X% 63
# 677 X 52
#4966 X 42
#5 1314 X 56
#6 1708 3¢ 70
#7 2020 X 63
#8 2313 ¢ 24
#9 2659 o 82
#10 2941 ¥ 36
#11 3248 ¥ 52
#12 3565 @ 75
#13 3909 v 84

Shooting Round 2

#1000 X 65
#2326 X 48
#3624 ¥ 35
#4897 X 66
#5 1193 ¥ 17
# 1616 ¥ 79
#7 2169 98
#8 2438 3 43
#2711 o 84
#10 2971 ¥ 55
#11 3286 ¥ 42
#12 3606 & 89
#13 3950 3 68

Shooting Round 3

#1000 v 89
#2303 ¥ 42
#3609 & 83
#4 858 X 66
#5 1137 X 43
#6 1386 X 44
#7 1720 3¢ 69
#8 2248 ¥ 50
#9 2578 o 94
#10 2950 & 83
#11 3270 3¢ 53
#12 3614 o 80

(Time:

(Time:

(Time:

48.77 sec

#14
#15
#16

4713 sec

#14
#15

36.14 sec

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target

4255 81
4559 3¢ 23
4877 & 89

4365 ¥ 64
4713 @ 95

Average: 5.8 )

Average: 6.3 )

Average: 6.6 )

--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for FERNANDEZ Lea (on Lane 4)

Shooting Round 4

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12

0.00
3.06
5.94
8.63
11.84
15.18
18.26
21.02
24.64
27.51
30.25
33.52

% 47
& 75
% 65
% 49
% 32
< 73
@ 97
% 60
% 69
¥ 99
% 18
< 76

(Time:

33.52sec Average: 6.3 )

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for KALOGEROPOULOU Theodora (on Lane 5)

Shooting Round

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8

0.00
473
7.12
9.14
10.99
12.83
14.85
16.80

1

% 13
% 50
¥ 73
@ 87
¥ 98
v 81
% 1.1
@ 76

Shooting Round 2

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10

0.00
1.86
3.78
5.50
7.58
9.48
11.73
13.86
15.76
17.86

%X 16
X 72
¥ 99
% 57
% 57
& 85
¥ 81
¥ 87
% 64
¥ 86

Shooting Round 3

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13

0.00
1.75
3.63
5.61
7.64
9.44
11.15
1341
1543
17.53
19.43
21.65
23.58

@ 95
% 13
% 49
% 54
% 18
% 69
% 15
% 50
% 59
% 38
% 66
% 5.1
& T4

(Time:

(Time:

(Time:

16.80 sec

17.86 sec

31.74 sec

#14
#15
#16
#17

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target

Average: 6.1 )

Average: 7.0 )

Average: 57 )

25.60
27.50
29.59
31.74

87
< 81
% 6.1
< 93

--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for KALOGEROPOULOU Theodora (on Lane 5)

Shooting Round 4

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13

0.00
2.06
4.16
6.34
8.48
10.51
14.86
16.97
19.02
21.36
25.55
27.70
30.12

% 56
7 96
% 13
@ 97
v 108
% 59
% 64
% 5.7
% 27
% 69
& 83
% 22
% 24

(Time:

34.66 sec Average: 6.3 )

#14 3224 ¥ 67
#15 3466 & 96

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for LOPEZ Maria Lea (on Lane 6)

Shooting Round

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8

0.00
2.23
4.48
6.56
8.91
11.20
1335
15.55

1

& 96
% 6.2
% 59
@ 97
% 62
v 17
@ 95
@ 102

Shooting Round 2

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12

0.00
2.24
4.61
6.91
9.01
11.02
13.02
14.91
16.95
19.87
21.92
23.99

v 714
X 64
% 57
% 43
% 57
% 7.2
% 59
¥ 82
% 71
¥ 83
¥ 89
¥ 90

Shooting Round 3

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7

0.00
2.06
4.24
6.52
8.62
10.76
12.93

94
% 53
< 103
< 73
% 6.2
@ 17
o 17

(Time:

(Time:

(Time:

15.55sec Average: 8.1 )

23.99 sec Average: 7.0 )

1293 sec Average: 7.7 )

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for LOPEZ Maria Lea (on Lane 6)

Shooting Round 4

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13

0.00
2.15
4.28
6.51
9.01
11.26
13.26
15.21
17.23
19.38
21.37
23.49
2573

% 47
% 46
@ 92
% 68
% 60
« 100
% 58
% 40
% 66
% 35
& 80
& 98
¥ 10.1

(Time:

25.73 sec Average: 69 )

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for MONTECCHIA Ludovica (on Lane 7)

Shooting Round

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13

0.00
2.70
5.23
7.65
10.11
1243
14.90
17.19
19.39
21.50
23.77
25.99
28.18

1

% 49
% 68
% 6.2
% 53
v 78
@ 9.1
& 85
% 56
% 5.2
% 48
% 35
@ 84
% 69

Shooting Round 2

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13

0.00
233
5.00
747
9.98
12.28
1454
16.90
19.64
22.20
24.70
26.88
29.18

% 29
% 60
% 63
% 7.1
% 16
< 96
@ 73
@ 93
% 65
% 7.1
7 86
% 68
% 36

Shooting Round 3

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8

0.00
3.61
5.91
8.37
10.87
13.48
15.78
18.50

@ 89
@ 87
% 48
& 85
¥ 73
% 65
% 56
« 80

(Time:

(Time:

(Time:

38.87 sec Average: 64 )

#14 3119 3¢ 48
#15 3643 ¥ 72
#16 3887 & 75

3146 sec Average: 6.7 )

#14 3146 105

18.50 sec Average: 7.3 )

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---

Page 14



Page 2

Results for MONTECCHIA Ludovica (on Lane 7)

Shooting Round 4

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12

0.00
244
5.08
7.75
10.35
13.10
15.64
18.06
20.33
23.31
25.71
28.06

% 58
% 16
% 6.1
& 95
v 106
% 16
¢ 90
% 62
@ 82
% 49
% 69
@ 74

(Time:

28.06 sec Average: 6.5 )

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for NAOUR Aziliz (on Lane 8)

Shooting Round

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13

0.00
2.04
7.39
9.62
11.70
14.10
16.06
18.09
20.35
22.28
24.60
27.02
29.39

1

< 76
% 57
% 7.1
% 3.1
% 60
% 55
88
% 60
% 62
v 78
% 50
% 25
@ T4

Shooting Round 2

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13

0.00
1.89
4.68
7.41
9.41
11.21
13.15
15.52
17.69
20.02
23.98
2591
28.00

@ 95
% 53
% 44
% 42
% 18
% 60
% 46
% 35
& 85
% 69
& 84
% 65
¥ 92

Shooting Round 3

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7

0.00
343
5.51
7.70
9.63
11.49
15.67

¥ 9.1
% 12
7 76
& 8.1
¥ 93
% 36
< T4

(Time:

(Time:

(Time:

31.28 sec Average: 64 )

#14 3128 102

3498 sec Average: 6.3 )

#14 2999 ¥ 60
#15 3262 ¥ 69
#16 3498 & 96

15.67 sec Average: 6.6 )

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for NAOUR Aziliz (on Lane 8)

Shooting Round 4

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8

0.00
2.02
3.97
6.20
8.45
12.25
14.15
16.05

% 65
% 72
@ 79
% 22
v 78
@ 94
¥ 99
& 96

(Time:

16.05 sec Average: 7.6 )

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for NASKARI Ariadni (on Lane 9)

Shooting Round

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13

0.00
2.74
4.46
6.23
7.95
9.79
11.77
13.48
15.59
17.73
19.97
21.94
23.40

1

% 65
¥ 103
v 78
% 7.1
% 1.2
% 49
% 30
% 17
% 43
% 6.1
& 8.1
& 82
v 78

Shooting Round 2

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9

0.00
3.63
5.27
717
9.06
10.78
12.48
1433
15.92

% 44
% 53
@ 87
% 55
88
@ 73
% 67
& 95
& 95

Shooting Round 3

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10

0.00
1.47
3.21
5.06
6.72
8.45
10.19
11.84
13.72
17.27

% 69
% 48
% 6.1
< 86
% 7.2
104
< 78
% 67
@ 99
< 88

(Time:

(Time:

(Time:

2340 sec Average: 59 )

1592 sec Average: 7.3 )

17.27 sec Average: 7.7 )

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---

Page 18



Page 2

Results for NASKARI Ariadni (on Lane 9)

Shooting Round 4

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13

0.00
1.67
3.82
5.54
7.37
9.53
11.07
12.54
14.17
15.66
17.27
18.95
21.14

% 60
@ 9.1
% 70
% 65
% 7.2
@ 94
¥ 90
% 3.1
o 83
% 46
X 64
% 50
% 57

(Time:

23.02 sec Average: 69 )

#14 2302 w 98

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for NIKA Pinelopi (on Lane 10)

Shooting Round

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13

0.00
2.03
4.16
6.32
9.18
11.09
13.05
17.21
20.39
22.47
24.78
26.77
29.32

1

% 37
& 95
@ 82
% 6.1
% 42
% 58
@ 17
% 63
% 62
< 86
% 5.1
% 16
@ 15

Shooting Round 2

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8

0.00
1.92
3.90
7.74
10.78
12.94
15.64
19.55

¥ 98
¥ 88
% 64
v 73
¥ 98
% 42
% 7.2
< 96

Shooting Round 3

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8

0.00
2.69
4.71
6.88
8.97
11.31
13.66
15.81

% 53
@ 87
% 42
@ 83
9 17
% 49
& 85
¥ 97

(Time:

(Time:

(Time:

29.32 sec Average: 6.2 )

19.55sec Average: 7.9 )

15.81sec Average: 7.2 )

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for RAMADAN Habiba (on Lane 11)

Shooting Round

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6

0.00
2.05
4.02
5.81
7.54
9.38

1

@ 73
& 89
¥ 93
% 59
@ 82
v 103

Shooting Round 2

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12

0.00
1.83
3.81
5.29
8.90
11.38
13.03
14.77
16.83
19.08
20.89
23.18

& 89
% 46
@ 93
% 59
% 7.1
< 88
% 43
% 56
% 55
% 7.1
7 86
@ 82

Shooting Round 3

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13

0.00
2.54
4.18
5.90
7.53
9.18
10.74
12.32
1431
16.36
18.46
20.88
22.44

% 56
@ 106
% 38
% 38
% 38
@ 15
% 49
% 54
% 64
% 5.2
% 23
% 64
< 96

(Time:

(Time:

(Time:

9.38 sec

23.18 sec

35.16 sec

#14
#15
#16
#17
#18

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target

Average: 83 )

Average: 7.0 )

Average: 6.1 )

24.35
28.63
30.92
33.05
35.16

% 72
& 99
% 67
% 26
& 80

--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for RAMADAN Habiba (on Lane 11)

Shooting Round 4

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9

0.00
2.34
5.89
7.50
9.23
10.96
12.58
14.23
16.22

% 49
% 54
v 104
v 17
% 33
@ 15
¥ 90
% 55
¥ 94

(Time:

16.22 sec Average: 7.0 )

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for REBOISSON Clemence (on Lane 12)

Shooting Round

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9

0.00
2.01
4.17
6.19
8.17
10.17
12.29
14.40
16.56

1

% 23
% 24
& 85
% 60
% 43
83
¢ 80
& 86
@ 79

Shooting Round 2

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13

0.00
1.87
3.89
5.84
7.75
10.13
12.13
13.94
15.87
17.91
19.85
22.30
24.46

% 47
% 44
& 85
@ 82
% 59
% 67
« 10.1
% 70
% 62
% 56
¥ 99
% 64
% 14

Shooting Round 3

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12

0.00
1.82
3.53
5.50
7.47
9.47
11.31
13.18
15.16
18.11
20.29
22.40

@ 17
% 38
% 44
% 7.2
¥ 73
% 34
@ 92
¥ 93
% 70
% 63
% 5.2
& 73

(Time:

(Time:

(Time:

16.56 sec Average: 6.3 )

3144 sec Average: 6.8 )

#14 2660 ¥ 66
#15 2936 ¥ 69
#16 3144 & 95

2240 sec Average: 6.5 )

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for REBOISSON Clemence (on Lane 12)

Shooting Round 4

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8

0.00
1.81
3.62
5.52
7.48
9.37
11.34
1331

& 84
& 87
% 68
& 89
% 52
@ 94
% 68
& 80

(Time:

13.31sec Average: 7.8 )

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for RINAUDO Alice (on Lane 13)

Shooting Round

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11

0.00
1.84
3.92
6.06
7.89
9.66
11.38
13.06
14.98
16.81
18.75

1

% 64
% 1.2
% 36
@ 87
¢ 80
v 10.1
¥ 96
% 65
% 7.1
% 38
& 83

Shooting Round 2

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11

0.00
2.12
4.05
5.94
7.98
9.82
11.84
13.50
15.56
17.55
19.25

% 7.1
%X 12
%X 16
@ 15
%X 7.2
¥ 8.1
¥ 89
% 36
% 65
¥ 83
@ 15

Shooting Round 3

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7

0.00
1.94
3.79
5.62
7.35
9.09
11.61

% 5.7
% 6.7
& 8.1
& 89
& 9.7
< 96
88

(Time: 18.75sec Average: 6.7 )

(Time:

(Time:

19.25sec Average: 6.1 )

11.61sec Average: 8.2 )

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for RINAUDO Alice (on Lane 13)

Shooting Round 4

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13

0.00
1.84
3.78
5.78
7.76
9.72
11.61
1341
15.36
17.19
19.15
21.07
22.92

@ 97
% 28
% 68
% 47
% 66
¥ 14
% 69
& 95
% 70
% 42
% 7.1
< 88
% 53

(Time:

29.89 sec

#14
#15
#16
#17

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target

Average: 6.3 )

24.70
26.34
28.12
29.89

< 88
% 26
% 63
& 80

--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for VILA VEIGA Mercedes (on Lane 14)

Shooting Round

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13

0.00
2.36
476
7.23
9.95
12.29
14.66
16.78
19.11
21.34
23.46
26.48
29.14

1

% 48
% 69
¥ 73
% 34
% 6.1
% 68
% 63
@ 79
@ 104
% 68
& 99
% 49
88

Shooting Round 2

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11

0.00
2.97
5.89
8.75
13.18
16.54
19.70
23.19
27.83
3042
3295

% 65
< 88
% 60
% 59
@ 87
% 62
% 48
% 7.1
& 8.1
¢ 90
¥ 99

Shooting Round 3

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9

0.00
3.88
6.45
9.63
13.59
19.30
23.76
26.22
28.74

¥ 94
@ 80
% 7.1
% 66
% 36
% 14
< 86
¥ 93
@ 97

(Time:

(Time:

(Time:

29.14 sec Average: 69 )

32.95sec Average: 74 )

28.74 sec Average: 7.1 )

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for VILA VEIGA Mercedes (on Lane 14)

Shooting Round 4

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9

0.00
2.68
5.12
7.66
10.91
14.63
1741
20.20
23.03

@ 98
% 7.1
< 76
% 5.8
% 69
@ 99
88
% 46
& 73

(Time: 23.03sec Average: 7.5 )

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---

Page 28



Used equipment during competition

At this competition the SmartPLT laser target was used.
ShotLight Lamps were used in order to instantly display the hits and misses for all athletes.

All results have been collected using ONE single Laptop computer using
the SmartPLT LIVE (COMPETITION Edition) software via a standard Ethernet network.

This report was also generated using the SmartPLT LIVE software - with just one click after the competition.

With the SmartPLT Laser Target you have much more possibilities as shown on this event.
Please visit www.SmartPLT.com for further informations.

The SmartPLT Laser Target The ShotLight Lamp

The SmartPLT LIVE software

The SmartPLT Laser Target is a brand new target system with a performace never seen before.
Please feel free to contact us if you have any questions relating to the used equipment.

email: info@SmartPLT.com
www: http://www.SmartPLT.com

All the used equipment was developed and produced by ALS - Smart Laser Shooting

LS

SMART LASERSHOOTING




Mediterranean Beach Games 2023

Triathle
@)
254

Medallists

MEDAL SURNAME & NAME DATE OF BIRTH NOC
Men's Event
GOLD TROMBONI Emanuele 01/11/2001 ITA
SILVER TALEIGO Duarte 10/09/2003 POR
BRONZE PAPADIMITRIOU Nikolas 23/05/2005 GRE
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Mediterranean Beach Games 2023

Triathle
Entry List
ORD SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN CLUB
09/09/2023 - 12:00
Men's Event
1 KLIS Krisztian CRO 20/04/1993 Budapesti Honved Sportegyesulet
2 KONSTANTINOU Alexandros CYP 06/09/2006 CYPRUS NOC
3 ABOUAMER Moustafa EGY 26/01/2004 EFMP
4 ALLAM Marwan EGY 16/01/2006 EFMP
5 AMER Youssef EGY 13/01/2005 EFMP
6 LIBERAL MANZANAS Ivan ESP 27/12/2004 CP Esplugues
7 CHATELLIER Cedric FRA 06/03/2003 RMA Paris
8 FLEUROT Ugo FRA 29/06/2001 VGA St Maur Pentathlon
9 MOURCIA Jean Baptiste FRA 30/09/1999 RMA Paris
10 DRAZINOS Dimitrios GRE 09/08/2004 NOC Greece
11 PAPADIMITRIOU Nikolas GRE 23/05/2005 NOC Greece
12 SECHIDIS Filippos GRE 30/04/2004 NOC Greece
13 COLASANTI Daniele ITA 21/07/1996 Fiamme oro - RN Cagliari
14 GRASSELLI Valerio ITA 25/05/1993 Esercito
15 TROMBONI Emanuele ITA 01/11/2001 Fiamme oro - RN Cagliari
16 TALEIGO Duarte POR 10/09/2003 CLUNE NATACAO AMADORA
TRAMOLYMPIC------eoeoeoeoeomo---_32C 1.0 Timing by TimeTronics - www.timetronics.be/Data processing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com Page 1
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Mediterranean Beach Games 2023

Triathle
Start List
BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN START TIME TIME RANK
09/09/2023 - 12:00 Menls Event
Final
1 ABOUAMER Moustafa EGY 26/01/2004
2 ALLAM Marwan EGY 16/01/2006
3 AMER Youssef EGY 13/01/2005
4 CHATELLIER Cedric FRA 06/03/2003
5 COLASANTI Daniele ITA 21/07/1996
6 DRAZINOS Dimitrios GRE 09/08/2004
7 FLEUROT Ugo FRA 29/06/2001
8 GRASSELLI Valerio ITA 25/05/1993
9 KLIS Krisztian CRO 20/04/1993
10 KONSTANTINOU Alexandros CYP 06/09/2006
11 LIBERAL MANZANAS Ivan ESP 27/12/2004
12 MOURCIA Jean Baptiste FRA 30/09/1999
13 PAPADIMITRIOU Nikolas GRE 23/05/2005
14 SECHIDIS Filippos GRE 30/04/2004
15 TALEIGO Duarte POR 10/09/2003
16 TROMBONI Emanuele ITA 01/11/2001
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Mediterranean Beach Games 2023

Triathle __@/O
)
Y
Results
RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN FINISH GAP POINT
Shoot Swim 1 Shoot Swim 2 Shoot Swim 3 Shoot Swim 4
1
09/09/2023 - 12:00 Men S Event
Final
1 16 TROMBONI Emanuele ITA 01/11/2001 17:16.6
2:29.2 (7) 4:08.7 (6) 6:14.2 (3) 7:56.4 (2) 10:11.8 (3) 11:47.1 (3) 13:59.3 (1) 15:32.4 (1)
1:39.5 2:05.5 1:42.2 2:15.4 1:35.3 2:12.2 1:33.1
2 15 TALEIGO Duarte POR 10/09/2003 17:31.6 15.0
2:25.1 (2) 3:58.4 (1) 6:06.0 (1) 7:48.0 (1) 10:06.4 (1) 11:46.0 (2) 14:04.7 (2) 15:50.4 (2)
1:33.3 2:07.6 1:42.0 2:18.4 1:39.6 2:18.7 1:45.7
3 13 PAPADIMITRIOU Nikolas GRE 23/05/2005 17:36.2 19.6
2:45.1 (13) 4:11.1 (8) 6:31.8 (9) 8:.00.5 (4) 10:18.2 (4) 11:43.8 (1) 14:26.5 (4) 15:58.8 (3)
1:26.0 2:20.7 1:28.7 2:17.7 1:25.6 2:42.7 1:32.3
4 12 MOURCIA Jean Baptiste FRA 30/09/1999 17:50.7 34.1
2:23.3 (1) 3:58.6 (2) 6:08.2 (2) 7:56.9 (3) 10:11.1 (2) 11:53.1 (4) 14:09.6 (3) 16:02.7 (4)
1:35.3 2:09.6 1:48.7 2:14.2 1:42.0 2:16.5 1:53.1
5 7 FLEUROT Ugo FRA 29/06/2001 18:00.7 44.1
2:27.1 (5) 4:115 (9) 6:26.5 (7) 8:12.3 (8) 10:25.5 (6) 12:09.3 (6) 14:31.9 (6) 16:14.2 (5)
1:44.4 2:15.0 1:45.8 2:13.2 1:43.8 2:22.6 1:42.3
6 11 LIBERAL MANZANAS lvan ESP 27/12/2004 18:07.5 50.9
2:28.2 (6) 4:07.7 (4) 6:22.2 (5) 8.08.4 (7) 10:22.3 (5) 12:05.5 (5) 14:29.4 (5) 16:17.6 (6)
1:39.5 2:14.5 1:46.2 2:13.9 1:43.2 2:23.9 1:48.2
7 5 COLASANTI Daniele ITA 21/07/1996 18:14.5 57.9
2:26.2 (3) 4:08.2 (5) 6:16.9 (4) 8:04.5 (5) 10:25.8 (7) 12:14.3 (7) 14:36.4 (7) 16:25.1 (7)
1:42.0 2:08.7 1:47.6 2:21.3 1:48.5 2:22.1 1:48.7
8 1 ABOUAMER Moustafa EGY 26/01/2004 18:22.0 1:05.4
2:29.9 (8) 4:12.6 (11) 6:38.5 (10) 8:21.0 (10) 10:46.5 (8) 12:26.4 (8) 14:56.0 (9) 16:48.2 (9)
1:42.7 2:25.9 1:42.5 2:25.5 1:39.9 2:29.6 1:52.2
TRAMOLYMPIC--+--=--=— FNL-000100--_73L 1.0 Timing by TimeTronics - www.timetronics.be/Data processing by Microplus - www.microplus.it Page 1
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RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN FINISH GAP POINT
9 3 AMER Youssef EGY 13/01/2005 18:30.0 1:13.4
2:26.4 (4) 4:00.2 (3) 6:28.1 (8) 8:16.6 (9) 10:47.6 (9) 12:29.4 (10) 14:50.9 (8) 16:45.1 (8)
1:33.8 2:27.9 1:48.5 2:31.0 1:41.8 2:21.5 1:54.2
10 4 CHATELLIER Cedric FRA 06/03/2003 18:44.8 1:28.2
2:36.5 (10) 4:11.0 (7) 6:24.0 (6) 8:06.9 (6) 10:51.6 (10) 12:28.7 (9) 15:17.5 (10) 16:59.9 (10)
1:34.5 2:13.0 1:42.9 2:44.7 1:37.1 2:48.8 1:42.4
11 2 ALLAM Marwan EGY 16/01/2006 19:38.2 2:21.6
2:31.3 (9) 4:12.6 (10) 6:40.4 (11) 8:26.6 (11) 11:07.8 (11) 12:57.1 (11) 15:40.1 (11) 17:42.0 (11)
1:41.3 2:27.8 1:46.2 2:41.2 1:49.3 2:43.0 2:01.9
12 8 GRASSELLI Valerio ITA 25/05/1993 20:23.2 3:06.6
2:44.7 (12) 4:19.2 (12) 6:45.7 (12) 8:32.3 (12) 11:28.8 (12) 13:22.2 (12) 16:20.3 (12) 18:10.1 (12)
1:34.5 2:26.5 1:46.6 2:56.5 1:53.4 2:58.1 1:49.8
13 10 KONSTANTINOU Alexandros CYP 06/09/2006 20:39.7 3231
2:42.7 (11) 4:24.3 (13) 7:08.9 (13) 8:57.1 (13) 11:53.0 (13) 13:41.4 (13) 16:44.6 (13) 18:48.1 (13)
1:41.6 2:44.6 1:48.2 2:55.9 1:48.4 3:03.2 2:03.5
NOT CLASSIFIED
6 DRAZINOS Dimitrios GRE 09/08/2004 DNF
14 SECHIDIS Filippos GRE 30/04/2004 DNF
9 KLIS Krisztian CRO 20/04/1993 ELIM
2:30.0 4:13.3 6:35.5 8:29.6 11:00.9 12:57.2 15:20.8 17:35.8
1:43.3 2:22.2 1:54.1 2:31.3 1:56.3 2:23.6 2:15.0
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Result of
2023 Beach Games Heraklion23 Greece

for
Mens final

All shooting results were captured using the brand new SmartPLT precision laser target
by ALS - Smart Laser Shooting. This recently released new and inventive laser precision target captures
UIPM 2015 coded laser shots and is homologated by the UIPM for all competition types.
The target has a performance like never seen before. Convince yourself!

For further information please refer to the last page of this document,
visit http://www.SmartPLT.com or contact info@SmartPLT.com

--- www.SmartPLT.com ---

ALS - Smart Laser Shooting is a brand of SF Software Solutions.
We developed, produce and distribute the SmartPLT Precision Laser Target and other shooting equipment for modern pentathlon and other shooting sports.

LS

SMART LASER SHOOTING



Results for ABOUAMER Moustafa (on Lane 1)

Shooting Round

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12

0.00
2.12
3.82
5.57
8.11
9.97
11.84
14.46
16.51
18.40
20.32
22.10

1

< 75
@ 107
% 5.2
¥ 98
% 68
¥ 22
% 63
% 23
% 56
7 79
% 5.1
& 98

Shooting Round 2

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13

0.00
2.06
3.88
5.60
7.48
9.32
1143
13.44
15.36
17.01
19.40
21.62
23.91

% 47
& 10.1
% 70
% 67
% 27
% 20
« 90
& 85
% 60
% 59
% 69
% 64
% 60

Shooting Round 3

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13

0.00
1.91
3.87
5.81
7.64
9.49
11.27
13.18
15.18
17.07
19.29
21.25
23.24

% 30
% 65
% 24
@ 17
% 67
& 96
¢ 90
¥ 82
% 58
% 63
% 59
% 19
% 59

(Time:

(Time:

(Time:

22.10 sec

34.04 sec

#14
#15
#16
#17
#18

28.98 sec

#14
#15
#16

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target

Average: 6.6 )

Average: 6.6 )

25.92
27.82
29.81
32.02
34.04

Average: 6.0 )

25.07
27.01
28.98

@ 105
% 67
% 35
% 66
¥ 96

% 24
% 64
83

--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for ABOUAMER Moustafa (on Lane 1)

Shooting Round 4

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13

0.00
2.14
4.00
6.03
7.71
9.70
13.39
15.51
17.20
19.08
20.76
22.64
24.52

% 60
% 33
% 70
7 76
% 39
% 36
% 50
@ 74
% 69
& 95
% 50
¢ 100
% 17

(Time:

33.94 sec

#14
#15
#16
#17

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target

Average: 6.1 )

27.32
29.25
31.19
33.94

% 72
% 42
% 67
¥ 86

--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for ALLAM Marwan (on Lane 2)

Shooting Round

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10

0.00
244
5.00
7.12
9.1
11.03
13.14
14.95
16.88
19.29

1

% 5.2
% 6.1
% 66
@ 97
¢ 80
% 57
¥ 99
& 86
% 4.1
& 83

Shooting Round 2

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13

0.00
1.81
3.69
5.77
7.65
9.49
11.48
13.30
15.15
17.12
19.19
21.86
24.05

v 103
% 69
% 54
v 16
¥ 105
% 55
% 57
% 56
%X 72
v 87
% 57
X 14
% 70

Shooting Round 3

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13

0.00
2.07
4.36
6.40
9.05
11.59
13.89
16.62
18.71
20.85
23.02
24.84
27.10

% 49
% 56
% 59
% 67
% 6.1
% 63
% 68
@ 74
o 14
@ 102
% 38
% 50
% 45

(Time:

(Time:

(Time:

19.29 sec Average: 7.2 )

26.22 sec Average: 6.8 )

#14 2622 8.1

31.51sec Average: 6.5 )

#14  29.21 « 8.6
#15 3151 « 89

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for ALLAM Marwan (on Lane 2)

Shooting Round 4

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13

0.00
1.97
3.81
5.88
8.03
10.01
12.16
1433
16.70
19.17
21.46
23.53
25.83

% 36
& 89
% 27
¥ 92
@ 73
% 45
% 55
% 5.1
% 50
% 65
& 73
% 64
% 62

(Time:

27.94 sec Average: 6.1 )

#14 2794 w 74

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---

Page 5



Results for AMER Youssef (on Lane 3)

Shooting Round

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12

0.00
1.95
3.80
5.48
711
8.58
1041
12.22
13.86
15.80
17.54
19.27

1

& 84
% 65
& 80
% 65
& 85
% 5.1
% 69
% 54
% 50
% 69
& 95
« 10.1

Shooting Round 2

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13

0.00
2.04
3.67
5.71
7.37
9.59
12.03
14.77
16.42
18.16
19.96
21.98
24.09

% 56
7 74
% 46
% 56
% 36
& 84
% 39
% 50
< 88
% 69
% 3.1
% 63
& 93

Shooting Round 3

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13

0.00
2.14
445
6.30
838
10.40
12.61
14.41
16.42
18.48
21.19
23.87
25.60

% 66
« 100
% 3.1
% 29
% 7.1
% 69
@ 79
< 94
¥ 4.4
% 70
¥ 5.0

< 73
@ 102

(Time:

(Time:

(Time:

19.27 sec Average: 7.2 )

31.82sec Average: 57 )

#14 2766 ¥ 17
#15 2998 ¥ 25
#16 3182 & 80

25.60 sec Average: 6.8 )

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for AMER Youssef (on Lane 3)

Shooting Round 4

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9

0.00
1.72
3.59
6.14
8.13
10.21
12.15
13.95
15.53

& 84
% 43
% 65
7 74
% 59
% 67
@ 92
& 83
& 89

(Time:

15.53 sec Average: 7.3 )

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---

Page 7



Results for CHATELLIER Cedric (on Lane 4)

Shooting Round

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13

0.00
1.75
3.38
5.15
6.81
8.55
10.21
11.97
15.67
17.69
19.52
21.40
23.13

1

% 25
¥ 103
% 5.1
% 26
< 88
& 89
% 53
% 50
& 86
% 6.2
% 33
% 27
% 53

Shooting Round 2

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9

0.00
5.46
7.15
8.87
12.35
14.04
15.98
17.86
19.65

% 53
@ 94
7 76
% 39
@ 90
% 7.1
% 35
< 79
@ 73

Shooting Round 3

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13

0.00
1.82
3.59
5.28
7.09
8.61
10.15
11.99
13.81
15.61
17.46
19.16
22.91

% 45
% 29
% 42
% 35
& 83
% 27
% 60
% 63
% 24
% 49
@ 97
7 86
% 19

(Time:

(Time:

(Time:

28.71 sec

#14
#15
#16

19.65 sec

42.61 sec

#14
#15
#16
#17
#18
#19
#20

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target

Average: 55 )

24.92
26.66
28.71

Average: 6.8 )

Average: 55 )

24.74
26.50
28.52
30.42
32.28
36.64
42.61

% 4.1
% 19
< 8.1

% 54
% 6.7
% 26
< 96
% 37
% 6.1
< 94

--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for CHATELLIER Cedric (on Lane 4)

Shooting Round 4

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13

0.00
1.69
5.17
9.26
11.05
14.79
16.67
18.47
20.39
24.47
26.33
28.16
30.14

% 56
% 44
% 5.1
¥ 103
% 10
@ 93
% 67
% 54
% 14
% 7.1
% 3.1
% 59
% 33

(Time:

50.00 sec

#14
#15
#16
#17
#18
#19
#20
#21

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target

Average: 5.1 )

32.38
34.43
36.44
38.44
41.78
43.74
46.02
48.52

% 50
X 34
@ 84
% 46
% 17
% 64
% 4.1
% 48

--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---

Page 9



Results for COLASANTI Daniele (on Lane 5)

Shooting Round 1

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7

0.00
2.37
4.54
6.61
8.65
10.92
13.09

@ 97
& 83
@ 8.1
¥ 92
% 17
% 69
¢ 80

Shooting Round 2

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6

0.00
2.08
453
6.59
8.76
10.79

@ 92
@ 97
@ 97
% 30
@ 9.1
« 10.1

Shooting Round 3

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7

0.00
2.01
6.50
8.93
11.23
13.70
15.89

% 67
& 83
& 73
< 86
& 80
% 68
& 83

(Time

(Time: 10.79 sec Average: 8.5 )

(Time:

: 13.09sec Average: 74 )

15.89 sec Average: 7.7 )

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for COLASANTI Daniele (on Lane 5)

Shooting Round 4

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7

0.00
2.03
4.10
6.24
8.32
10.56
12.85

% 47
@ 104
@ 9.1
% 59
@ 87
v 87
« 10.1

(Time: 12.85sec Average: 8.2 )

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for DRAZINOS Dimitrios (on Lane 6)

Shooting Round

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8

0.00
1.88
3.60
6.00
773
9.50
11.44
13.34

1

3 55
< 8.1

% 2.1
< 108

& 105
% 6.1
< 86
& 8.1

Shooting Round 2

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6

0.00
2.53
4.55
6.38
8.21
9.92

@ 79
« 10.1
% 69
< 88
& 80
< 89

(Time: 13.34sec Average: 7.5 )

(Time:

9.92 sec Average: 84 )

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for FLEUROT Ugo (on Lane 7)

Shooting Round

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8

0.00
1.76
3.49
5.20
8.62
10.33
12.00
13.91

1

% 36
% 72
% 54
& 99
@ 73
@ 92
¥ 84
@ 104

Shooting Round 2

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9

0.00
3.53
5.21
6.87
8.62
10.45
1231
14.04
15.90

% 39
< 100

% 65
@ 103
% 66
@ 97
% 67
< 76
@ 97

Shooting Round 3

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7

0.00
1.80
3.50
5.27
6.91
8.63
10.38

« 10.1
& 84
% 50
¥ 80
v 16
% 54
& 85

(Time:

(Time:

(Time:

1391 sec Average: 7.7 )

1590 sec Average: 7.9 )

10.38 sec Average: 7.6 )

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for FLEUROT Ugo (on Lane 7)

Shooting Round 4

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12

0.00
3.58
5.38
7.15
8.94
10.73
12.46
14.29
15.92
17.60
19.31
21.18

% 67
@ 107
% 53
7 96
% 70
% 7.1
v 78
% 7.1
« 100
% 58
% 36
@ 97

(Time:

21.18 sec Average: 7.5 )

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for GRASSELLI Valerio (on Lane 8)

Shooting Round

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13

0.00
2.00
4.08
6.09
8.21
10.03
11.99
14.07
16.02
17.97
19.94
21.79
23.79

1

% 10
% 5.1
% 65
& 80
@ 97
% 47
% 40
% 72
@ 94
% 56
% 55
% 56
v 98

Shooting Round 2

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9

0.00
248
4.94
7.01
9.00
11.02
13.16
1535
17.57

% 53
7 76
% 59
@ 107
@ 9.1
@ 104
% 58
% 58
& 96

Shooting Round 3

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13

0.00
2.35
447
6.53
8.57
10.55
13.00
14.92
16.78
18.67
20.65
22.50
24.45

% 62
% 28
% 70
% 66
% 42
¥ 103
% 47
% 43
< 78
% 59
@ 97
% 53
@ 97

(Time:

(Time:

(Time:

25.55 sec

#14

17.57 sec

32.46 sec

#14
#15
#16
#17

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target

Average: 6.5 )

2555

Average: 7.8 )

Average: 6.5 )

26.34
28.40
30.27
32.46

« 8.8

% 72
% 39
% 64
¥ 86

--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for GRASSELLI Valerio (on Lane 8)

Shooting Round 4

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13

0.00
2.27
4.50
6.36
8.26
10.19
12.14
14.11
15.90
18.07
19.84
21.72
23.72

% 60
% 65
¥ 73
% 70
% 62
% 6.1
% 59
% 53
% 35
¢ 100
& 80
& 93
% 47

(Time:

31.75 sec

#14
#15
#16
#17

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target

Average: 6.8 )

25.68
27.60
29.62
31.75

% 66
% 55

% 7.2
< 10.2

--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for KLIS Krisztian (on Lane 9)

Shooting Round

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11

0.00
1.84
3.64
5.52
7.47
9.81
12.00
14.22
16.46
18.45
20.32

1

% 33
% 60
% 60
% 67
% 70
@ 95
¥ 98
@ 8.1
% 58
7 75
& 10.1

Shooting Round 2

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13

0.00
2.50
4.66
7.27
9.51
11.27
13.11
14.84
16.72
18.63
20.66
22.48
24.84

% 32
% 6.1
& 95
% 6.1
% 70
@ 97
% 38
% 36
% 26
% 66
v 78
@ 75
& 9.1

Shooting Round 3

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13

0.00
2.05
4.29
6.40
8.50
10.72
13.03
14.67
16.67
18.67
22.91
25.34
27.57

@ 93
% 25
% 60
% 36
7 79
% 28
% 55
@ 73
% 58
@ 74
% 4.1
% 66
@ 97

(Time:

(Time:

(Time:

20.32 sec Average: 7.3 )

24.84 sec Average: 64 )

27.57 sec Average: 6.0 )

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for KLIS Krisztian (on Lane 9)

Shooting Round 4

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8

0.00
438
6.21
8.33
10.59
12.42
15.53
17.86

@ 79
¥ 83
@ 85
v 17
% 38
¥ 22
% 63
@ 15

(Time:

17.86 sec Average: 6.5 )

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for KONSTANTINOU Alex. (on Lane 10)

Shooting Round

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13

0.00
2.27
4.10
5.70
9.82
11.77
13.55
15.34
17.54
19.43
21.87
23.71
25.62

1

@ 78
% 19
@ 79
¥ 73
% 52
< 78
% 36
% 32
% 14
% 10
% 37
% 39
% 20

Shooting Round 2

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13

0.00

6.74

8.58

12.97
15.06
17.37
19.80
21.84
24.22
31.10
33.11
35.64
37.32

% 29
% 68
% 44
% 15
% 15
% 66
% 30
@ 98
% 12
@ 87
% 34
¥ 93
7 74

Shooting Round 3

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13

0.00

1.99

16.27
18.04
20.16
22.49
24.64
26.68
28.80
30.83
33.11
3547
41.59

% 69
% 49
79
% 36
% 33
% 49
% 52
% 50
% 59
% 47
% 10
% 55
% 28

(Time:

(Time:

(Time:

27.51 sec Average: 46 )

#14 2751 v 79

4270 sec Average: 4.9 )

#14  39.09 ¥ 24
#15 4087 ¥ 19
#16 4270 78

50.00 sec Average: 4.8 )

#14 4451 X 49

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for KONSTANTINOU Alex. (on Lane 10)

Shooting Round 4

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13

0.00

1.75

7.60

12.02
1433
16.64
19.24
21.60
23.67
29.32
32.69
40.24
42.60

% 56
% 10
% 20
% 43
% 53
% 19
% 68
@ 82
% 5.2
% 29
% 53
% 69
@ 8.1

(Time:

50.00 sec Average: 4.7 )

#14 4478 ¥ 20

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---

Page 20



Results for L. MANZANAS lvan (on Lane 11)

Shooting Round

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9

0.00
2.39
4.89
6.79
8.48
10.20
12.36
14.28
16.17

1

@ 82
% 53
@ 82
% 7.1
% 7.1
83
@ 95
% 66
@ 94

Shooting Round 2

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11

0.00
1.65
3.40
5.10
6.89
8.54
10.20
11.93
13.67
15.44
17.18

% 4.1
& 82
% 67
% 38
% 62
¥ 92
% 71
@ 93
% 55
@ 74
& 89

Shooting Round 3

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6

0.00
1.69
3.39
497
6.69
8.62

% 59
@ 92
& 74
¢ 80
& 95
@ 9.1

(Time: 16.17 sec Average: 7.7 )

(Time:

(Time:

17.18 sec Average: 6.9 )

8.62 sec Average: 82 )

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for L. MANZANAS lvan (on Lane 11)

Shooting Round 4

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10

0.00
1.74
345
5.18
7.05
8.90
10.58
12.57
14.39
16.68

% 50
& 82
% 66
% 37
< 86
v 87
% 44
@ 90
% 70
< 86

(Time:

16.68 sec Average: 7.0 )

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for MOURCIA Jean Bap. (on Lane 12)

Shooting Round

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9

0.00
2.05
3.88
5.70
7.68
9.53
13.45
15.25
17.08

1

@ 74
@ 8.1
% 63
% 5.8
¥ 99
& 85
% 60
% 5.2
< 76

Shooting Round 2

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8

0.00
1.80
3.55
5.34
7.12
8.94
10.71
12.53

< 76
% 64
< 88
% 39
@ T4
% 69
¥ 84
@ 15

Shooting Round 3

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7

0.00
1.92
3.77
5.54
7.58
9.39
11.32

o 82
% 45
% 47
< 96
¥ 108
¢ 90
& 80

(Time:

(Time:

(Time:

17.08 sec Average: 7.2 )

12.53 sec Average: 7.1 )

1132 sec Average: 7.8 )

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for MOURCIA Jean Bap. (on Lane 12)

Shooting Round 4

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7

0.00
1.75
3.52
5.30
6.99
8.80
10.73

LLLLq XX

54
5.8
9.1
7.3
8.0
8.5
8.6

(Time: 10.73 sec Average: 7.5 )

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for PAPADIMITRIOU Niko. (on Lane 13)

Shooting Round

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13

0.00
1.99
3.83
5.87
7.66
9.35
11.21
13.10
15.01
18.79
20.81
22.71
25.59

1

% 68
¥ 9.1
% 47
% 41
v 14
% 3.1
% 46
% 62
% 70
v 16
% 32
% 64
% 7.2

Shooting Round 2

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13

0.00
1.86
3.96
5.74
7.68
11.59
1337
15.23
17.01
20.64
22.76
24.72
26.59

% 26
¢ 80
% 20
¥ 83
% 67
% 29
% 49
@ 93
% 26
% 59
@ 94
X 28
& 82

Shooting Round 3

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11

0.00
4.16
6.11
8.16
10.39
12.29
14.21
16.30
18.11
19.70
21.62

% 43
% 7.1
% 30
% 54
v 82
v 14
% 7.1
@ 15
¥ 80
% 59
@ 93

(Time:

(Time:

(Time:

29.36 sec Average: 6.5 )

#14 2748 104
#15 2936 102

26.59 sec Average: 57 )

21.62 sec Average: 6.7 )

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for PAPADIMITRIOU Niko. (on Lane 13)

Shooting Round 4

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13

0.00
1.80
3.74
5.57
7.53
9.43
13.62
15.64
17.51
19.43
21.24
23.22
24.99

% 63
7 76
% 59
% 5.2
% 29
% 48
% 27
84
% 36
% 13
& 10.1
% 23
% 7.1

(Time:

41.49 sec

#14
#15
#16
#17
#18
#19
#20

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target

Average: 5.6 )

28.15
31.81
33.76
35.61
37.44
39.54
41.49

% 25
% 69
& 9.1
% 7.2
% 62
% 33
¢ 90

--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for SECHIDIS Filippos (on Lane 14)

Shooting Round

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11

0.00
1.74
3.35
5.13
6.82
8.65
10.36
12.93
15.08
17.22
19.23

1

@ 104
& 90
% 58
& 84
% 68
@ 93
% 6.1
% 7.1
% 63
% 48
& 84

Shooting Round 2

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7

0.00
173
3.98
5.69
743
9.22
11.06

@ 73
7 75
% 53
% 3.1
v 78
@ 79
@ 76

(Time:

(Time:

19.23 sec Average: 7.5 )

11.06 sec Average: 6.6 )

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for TALEIGO Duarte (on Lane 15)

Shooting Round

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13

0.00
147
2.87
4.21
5.67
7.12
8.40
9.80
11.13
12.45
13.93
15.37
16.77

1

@ 92
% 64
% 63
% 34
% 7.1
& 105
@ 97
% 55
& 85
% 60
% 36
% 58
% 66

Shooting Round 2

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8

0.00
1.49
3.01
4.60
6.09
7.45
8.86
10.25

% 53
X 64
v 17
¥ 88
% 58
¥ 88
¥ 82
< 16

Shooting Round 3

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10

0.00
1.61
3.02
4.54
7.53
8.89
10.13
11.49
12.89
14.29

% 30
& 90
% 37
% 54
v 17
¥ 97
% 39
% 56
@ 15
v 106

(Time:

(Time:

(Time:

18.35sec Average: 7.0 )

#14 1835 w 99

10.25 sec Average: 7.3 )

14.29 sec Average: 6.6 )

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for TALEIGO Duarte (on Lane 15)

Shooting Round 4

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8

0.00
1.44
2.83
4.22
5.63
7.02
8.39
9.76

85
% 47
X 72
< 75
o 96
¢ 5.1
@ 75
¥ 73

(Time:

9.76 sec Average: 7.2 )

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for TROMBONI Emanuele (on Lane 16)

Shooting Round 1 (Time: 13.53 sec Average: 7.5 )

#1000 ¥ 65
#2220 @719
#3412 @ 73
#4594 ¥ 57
#5791 94
#6 963 o 8.1
#7 1140 ¥ 72
#8 1353 82

Shooting Round 2 (Time: 8.82sec Average: 82 )

#1000 & 75
#2182 w104
#3354 w93
#4522 X 45
#5701 & 93
#6 882 o 81

Shooting Round 3 (Time: 15.08 sec Average: 7.2 )

#1000 79
#2 191 X 68
#3387 ¥ 57
#4580 & 79
#5779 81
#6 971 ¥ 59
#7 1148 3¢ 65
#8 1334w 77
#9 1508 83

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target Page 30
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for TROMBONI Emanuele (on Lane 16)

Shooting Round 4

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9

0.00
1.90
3.86
5.79
749
9.17
11.03
12.80
14.51

% 58
% 64
% 1.2
¥ 82
< 86
% 63
v 78
& 86
@ 87

(Time:

14.51 sec Average: 6.8 )

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Used equipment during competition

At this competition the SmartPLT laser target was used.
ShotLight Lamps were used in order to instantly display the hits and misses for all athletes.

All results have been collected using ONE single Laptop computer using
the SmartPLT LIVE (COMPETITION Edition) software via a standard Ethernet network.

This report was also generated using the SmartPLT LIVE software - with just one click after the competition.

With the SmartPLT Laser Target you have much more possibilities as shown on this event.
Please visit www.SmartPLT.com for further informations.

The SmartPLT Laser Target The ShotLight Lamp

The SmartPLT LIVE software

The SmartPLT Laser Target is a brand new target system with a performace never seen before.
Please feel free to contact us if you have any questions relating to the used equipment.

email: info@SmartPLT.com
www: http://www.SmartPLT.com

All the used equipment was developed and produced by ALS - Smart Laser Shooting

LS

SMART LASERSHOOTING




Mediterranean Beach Games 2023

Triathle __@/@
%
Medallists
MEDAL TEAM NOC
SURNAME & NAME DATE OF BIRTH
Mixed Relay
GOLD FRANCE 2 FRA
FERNANDEZ Lea 09/05/2000
FLEUROT Ugo 29/06/2001
SILVER ITALY 1 ITA
RINAUDO Alice 18/04/2000
TROMBONI Emanuele 01/11/2001
BRONZE EGYPT 2 EGY
RAMADAN Habiba 30/05/2005
AMER Youssef 13/01/2005
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Mediterranean Beach Games 2023

Triathle

Entry List

10/09/2023 - 10:30

TEAM BIB
EGY - EGYPT1

11

12
EGY - EGYPT 2

71

72
EGY - EGYPT 3

101

102
ESP - SPAIN

21

22
FRA - FRANCE 1

31

32
FRA - FRANCE 2

81

82
FRA - FRANCE 3

111

112
GRE - GREECE

41

42
ITA - ITALY 1

51

52
ITA - ITALY 2

91

92
POR - PORTUGAL

61

62

SURNAME & NAME

Mixed Relay

ELGINDY Ganah
ABOUAMER Moustafa

RAMADAN Habiba
AMER Youssef

EBIED Sara
ALLAM Marwan

VILA VEIGA Mercedes

LIBERAL MANZANAS Ivan

REBOISSON Clemence
MOURCIA Jean Baptiste

FERNANDEZ Lea
FLEUROT Ugo

NAOUR Aziliz
CHATELLIER Cedric

NASKARI Ariadni
PAPADIMITRIOU Nikolas

RINAUDO Alice
TROMBONI Emanuele

LOPEZ Maria Lea
COLASANTI Daniele

CUNHA Luisa
TALEIGO Duarte

BORN

04/12/2007
26/01/2004

30/05/2005
13/01/2005

16/12/2007
16/01/2006

02/12/2004
27/12/2004

02/11/2000
30/09/1999

09/05/2000
29/06/2001

30/11/2004
06/03/2003

01/09/2005
23/05/2005

18/04/2000
01/11/2001

04/08/2000
21/07/1996

24/10/2006
10/09/2003
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Mediterranean Beach Games 2023

Triathle
Start List

TEAM START TIME TIME RANK

BIB SURNAME & NAME BORN

10/09/2023 - 10:30 Mixed Relay
Final

EGY - EGYPT1

1 A ELGINDY Ganah F 04/12/2007

1 B ABOUAMER Moustafa 26/01/2004
ESP - SPAIN

2 A VILA VEIGA Mercedes F 02/12/2004

2 B LIBERAL MANZANAS Ivan M 27/12/2004
FRA - FRANCE 1

3 A REBOISSON Clemence F 02/11/2000

3B MOURCIA Jean Baptiste M 30/09/1999
GRE - GREECE

4 A NASKARI Ariadni F 01/09/2005

4 B PAPADIMITRIOU Nikolas M 23/05/2005
ITA - ITALY 1

5 A RINAUDO Alice F 18/04/2000

5 B TROMBONI Emanuele 01/11/2001
POR - PORTUGAL

6 A CUNHA Luisa F 24/10/2006

6 B TALEIGO Duarte 10/09/2003
EGY - EGYPT 2

7 A RAMADAN Habiba F 30/05/2005

7 B AMER Youssef 13/01/2005
FRA - FRANCE 2

8 A FERNANDEZ Lea F 09/05/2000

8 B FLEUROT Ugo 29/06/2001
ITA - ITALY 2

9 A LOPEZ Maria Lea F 04/08/2000

9 B COLASANTI Daniele 21/07/1996
EGY - EGYPT3

10 A EBIED Sara F 16/12/2007

10 B ALLAM Marwan M 16/01/2006
FRA - FRANCE 3

11 A NAOUR Aziliz F 30/11/2004

11 B CHATELLIER Cedric 06/03/2003

TRAXRELAY-------------FNL-000100--_51D 2.0 Timing by TimeTronics - www.timetronics.be/Data processing by Microplus - www.microplus.it Page 1
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Mediterranean Beach Games 2023

Triathle @/O
)
Y
Results
RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN FINISH GAP POINT
Shoot Swim 1 Shoot Swim 2 Shoot Swim 3 Shoot Swim 4
10/09/2023 - 10:30 M|Xeq Relay
Final
1 80 FRANCE 2 FRA 19:25.0
2:47.2 (5) 4:26.7 (1) 6:44.9 (2) 8:22.7 (1) 12:39.2 (1) 14:13.7 (1) 16:23.5 (1) 17:59.4 (2) 19:25.0 (1)
1:39.5 2:18.2 1:37.8 4:16.5 1:34.5 2:09.8 1:35.9
2 30 FRANCE 1 FRA 19:27.7 2.7
2:38.1 (1) 4:27.2 (2) 6:42.2 (1) 8:31.6 (2) 12:44.4 (2) 14:15.1 (2) 16:28.3 (2) 17:58.1 (1) 19:27.7 (2)
1:49.1 2:15.0 1:49.4 4:12.8 1:30.7 2:13.2 1:29.8
3 110 FRANCE 3 FRA 19:42.5 175
2:54.0 (9) 4:37.9 (5) 6:57.9 (3) 8425 (4) 13:02.4 (4) 14:32.6 (3) 16:36.7 (3) 18:07.8 (3) 19:42.5 (3)
1:43.9 2:20.0 1:44.6 4:19.9 1:30.2 2:04.1 1:31.1
4 50 ITALY 1 ITA 19:53.0 28.0
2:51.2 (8) 4:33.1 (4) 6:58.4 (4) 8414 (3) 12:59.6 (3) 14:33.9 (4) 16:38.2 (4) 18:16.1 (4) 19:53.0 (4)
1:41.9 2:25.3 1:43.0 4:18.2 1:34.3 2:04.3 1:37.9
5 70 EGYPT 2 EGY 20:17.6 52.6
2:44.0 (3) 4:31.0 (3) 7.05.7 (5) 9:.01.4 (5) 13:25.2 (5) 14:51.8 (5) 17:15.1 (5) 18:48.1 (5) 20:17.6 (5)
1:47.0 2:34.7 1:55.7 4:23.8 1:26.6 2:23.3 1:33.0
6 10 EGYPT 1 EGY 20:29.8 1:04.8
2:42.7 (2) 4:422 (8) 7:156 (7) 9:13.4 (7) 13:32.5 (6) 15:09.7 (6) 17:28.2 (7) 19:00.0 (6) 20:29.8 (6)
1:59.5 2:33.4 1:57.8 4:19.1 1:37.2 2:18.5 1:31.8
7 20 SPAIN ESP 20:48.7 1:23.7
2:47.9 (6) 4:40.5 (7) 7:10.3 (6) 9:12.2 (6) 13:42.2 (8) 15:17.6 (7) 17:22.3 (6) 19:05.9 (7) 20:48.7 (7)
1:52.6 2:29.8 2:01.9 4:30.0 1:35.4 2:04.7 1:43.6
8 60 PORTUGAL POR 21:04.1 1:39.1
2:45.1 (4) 4:47.2 (9) 7:25.9 (9) 9:39.6 (10) 14:15.2 (9) 15:41.1 (9) 17:58.8 (9) 19:27.5 (8) 21:04.1 (8)
2:02.1 2:38.7 2:13.7 4:35.6 1:25.9 2:17.7 1:28.7
9 40 GREECE GRE 21:06.6 1:41.6
3:17.0 (10) 5:08.3 (10) 7:33.9 (10) 9:29.0 (9) 14:21.2 (10) 15:46.1 (10) 18:00.0 (10) 19:32.0 (10) 21:06.6 (9)
1:51.3 2:25.6 1:55.1 4:52.2 1:24.9 2:13.9 1:32.0
10 100 EGYPT 3 EGY 21:22.7 1:57.7
2:49.3 (7) 4:40.2 (6) 7:16.3 (8) 9:16.1 (8) 13:35.5 (7) 15:20.8 (8) 17:32.6 (8) 19:31.6 (9) 21:22.7 (10)
1:50.9 2:36.1 1:59.8 4:19.4 1:45.3 2:11.8 1:59.0
NOT CLASSIFIED
90 ITALY 2 ITA DNS
TRAXRELAY-------ro-- FNL-000100--_73L 1.0 Timing by TimeTronics - www.timetronics.be/Data processing by Microplus - www.microplus.it Page 1
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Result of
2023 Beach Games Heraklion23 Greece

for
Mixed Relay

All shooting results were captured using the brand new SmartPLT precision laser target
by ALS - Smart Laser Shooting. This recently released new and inventive laser precision target captures
UIPM 2015 coded laser shots and is homologated by the UIPM for all competition types.
The target has a performance like never seen before. Convince yourself!

For further information please refer to the last page of this document,
visit http://www.SmartPLT.com or contact info@SmartPLT.com

--- www.SmartPLT.com ---

ALS - Smart Laser Shooting is a brand of SF Software Solutions.
We developed, produce and distribute the SmartPLT Precision Laser Target and other shooting equipment for modern pentathlon and other shooting sports.

LS

SMART LASER SHOOTING



Results for ELGINDY, ABOUAMER (on Lane 1)

Shooting Round

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9

0.00
3.32
4.86
6.41
7.96
9.69
11.34
12.92
14.52

1

% 5.2
< 88
% 4.1
% 7.2
& 8.1
& 80
@ 97
% 72
¢ 90

Shooting Round 2

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12

0.00
1.56
3.13
4.66
6.26
7.96
9.58
1133
1291
14.52
16.14
18.15

% 33
% 70
% 60
7 73
% 70
@ 97
% 68
& 86
& 8.1
% 53
% 59
@ 79

Shooting Round 3

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11

0.00
1.92
3.76
5.61
8.00
10.22
12.85
14.95
16.88
18.65
21.46

% 24
@ 92
% 43
% 39
¥ 97
% 43
¥ 96
% 7.1
< 16
% 65
@ 17

(Time:

(Time:

(Time:

14.52 sec Average: 7.5 )

18.15sec Average: 6.9 )

2146 sec Average: 6.6 )

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---

Page 2
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Results for ELGINDY, ABOUAMER (on Lane 1)

Shooting Round 4

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13

0.00
2.03
3.87
6.44
8.35
10.03
12.10
13.91
16.08
18.11
20.13
22.22
24.82

< 75
% 65
% 35
7 96
% 68
% 46
% 28
% 50
% 66
7 79
% 60
% 5.1
@ 79

(Time:

30.61sec Average: 6.1 )

#14 2677 3 45
#15 2865 ¥ 50
#16 3061 84

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for VILA, LIBERAL (on Lane 2)

Shooting Round

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9

0.00
2.61
6.18
8.60
11.27
13.48
15.70
17.64
19.94

1

% 6.5
% 44
% 10
% 55
¥ 88
v 81
¥ 87
« 102
¥ 91

Shooting Round 2

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6

0.00
2.45
5.03
7.22
9.55
11.92

& 86
@ 92
@ 93
% 2.1
@ 79
¢ 80

Shooting Round 3

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10

0.00
217
4.10
6.02
7.75
9.56
11.27
14.53
16.87
19.30

< 86
¥ 7.2
< 91
& 81
% 53
< 88
% 6.5
% 44
% 58
& 85

(Time:

(Time:

(Time:

19.94 sec Average: 6.9 )

1192 sec Average: 7.5 )

1930 sec Average: 7.2 )

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---

Page 4
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Results for VILA, LIBERAL (on Lane 2)

Shooting Round 4

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5

0.00
2.15
3.92
5.80
7.64

¥ 87
¥ 94
¥ 92
v 18
v 17

(Time: 7.64 sec Average: 86 )

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---

Page 5



Results for REBOISSON, MOURCIA (on Lane 3)

Shooting Round 1 (Time: 8.34sec Average: 88 )

#1000 & 10.1
#2200 o 8.1
#3400 105
#4638 4 15
#5834 @ 17

Shooting Round 2 (Time: 11.37 sec Average: 84 )

#1000 X 69
#2204 X 72
#3401 o 88
#4598 100
#5 788 @ 94
#6 962 87
#7 1137 o 81

Shooting Round 3 (Time: 942sec Average: 9.1 )

#1000 v 94
#2 38 o 89
#3 58 90
#4751 @ 93
#5 942 4 88

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target

- Page 6
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---




Page 2

Results for REBOISSON, MOURCIA (on Lane 3)

Shooting Round 4

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12

0.00
1.75
3.52
5.17
7.09
8.78
11.16
12.83
14.53
16.25
18.08
19.80

& 83
% 70
% 58
7 76
¥ 95
% 70
% 33
% 6.1
¥ 103
% 49
% 68
& 83

(Time: 19.80sec Average: 7.1 )

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for NASKARI, PAPADIMITRIOU (on Lane 4)

Shooting Round

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13

0.00
1.66
3.35
5.23
6.97
8.87
10.68
12.60
14.44
16.26
17.92
20.00
22.09

1

% 3.1
% 44
% 58
% 55
% 46
% 69
% 65
& 83
% 64
% 63
% 69
% 5.2
% 6.1

Shooting Round 2

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8

0.00
1.52
3.34
4.98
6.58
8.15
9.73
11.59

< 74
% 65
« 105
< 14
% 4.9
< 94
% 7.1
o T4

Shooting Round 3

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13

0.00
2.18
4.20
6.56
8.67
10.78
12.77
14.72
16.85
18.90
22.82
25.22
27.21

% 30
% 66
% 69
@ 93
7 96
% 16
& 87
% 33
% 66
% 69
% 23
% 18
% 39

(Time:

(Time:

(Time:

44.66 sec

#14
#15
#16
#17
#18
#19
#20
#21
#22
#23
#24

11.59 sec

36.06 sec

#14
#15
#16

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target

Average: 64 )

23.86
2553
27.75
30.28
32.66
34.52
36.76
3847
40.12
42.06
44.66

Average: 7.6 )

Average: 59 )

29.19
33.61
36.06

< 78
% 65
% 6.2
% 6.2
¥ 97
% 7.1
% 46
@ 79
% 70
% 57
& 86

& 99
% 56
< 17

--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for NASKARI, PAPADIMITRIOU (on Lane 4)

Shooting Round 4

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13

0.00
2.02
3.96
6.32
8.22
10.03
12.26
14.15
16.05
17.86
19.73
21.50
23.27

% 10
¥ 9.1
% 47
% 65
¥ 82
% 44
% 7.1
% 68
85
% 50
% 6.1
@ 15
% 47

(Time:

25.02 sec Average: 64 )

#14 2502 w 99

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for RINAUDO, TROMBONI (on Lane 5)

Shooting Round

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12

0.00
2.02
3.84
5.70
7.51
9.26
11.03
12.93
14.76
16.51
18.28
20.04

1

% 58
@ 97
% 64
¥ 73
¥ 92
% 27
% 37
% 7.1
@ 82
% 16
% 59
@ 73

Shooting Round 2

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9

0.00
1.92
4.01
6.56
8.32
10.10
12.26
14.09
16.72

% 16
% 60
@ 97
v 78
% 58
& 15
% 5.1
v 102
& 9.1

Shooting Round 3

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8

0.00
2.52
4.36
6.32
8.26
10.11
12.06
13.92

% 69
@ 79
% 54
% 7.1
& 82
@ 93
< T4
@ 94

(Time:

(Time:

(Time:

20.04 sec Average: 6.2 )

16.72 sec Average: 7.0 )

13.92 sec Average: 7.7 )

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for RINAUDO, TROMBONI (on Lane 5)

Shooting Round 4

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6

0.00
2.24
4.15
6.08
7.87
9.99

& 96
& 83
@ 107
7 96
% 37
< 15

(Time: 9.99sec Average: 82 )

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for CUNHA, TALEIGO (on Lane 6)

Shooting Round

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9

0.00
1.83
3.64
5.35
7.29
9.06
10.57
12.22
13.71

1

% 57
% 55
v 17
% 68
@ 95
@ 99
% 48
< 88
v 17

Shooting Round 2

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9

0.00
1.80
3.37
5.05
7.41
8.95
10.48
12.11
13.94

& 85
% 49
% 20
v 78
% 62
& 89
% 53
v 17
@ 92

Shooting Round 3

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11

0.00
1.63
3.23
4.77
6.20
7.74
9.12
10.80
12.32
13.84
15.21

% 28
% 39
v 78
% 3.1
% 68
@ 90
% 44
@ 74
% 5.1
@ 74
@ 17

(Time:

(Time:

(Time:

13.71sec Average: 74 )

13.94 sec Average: 6.7 )

15.21 sec Average: 59 )

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for CUNHA, TALEIGO (on Lane 6)

Shooting Round 4

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13

0.00
145
2.90
433
5.76
7.29
8.94
1031
11.76
13.16
14.77
16.39
18.04

% 34
% 33
% 68
& 84
& 105
@ 97
% 47
% 72
% 62
& 80
% 49
% 48
% 46

(Time:

24.13 sec

#14
#15
#16
#17

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target

Average: 64 )

19.56
21.03
22.70
2413

% 56
% 68
% 53
& 85

--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for RAMADAN, AMER (on Lane 7)

Shooting Round

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8

0.00
2.25
4.23
6.02
7.88
9.74
11.47
13.21

1

v 74
% 5.1
% 7.2
@ 87
% 41
@ 8.1
@ 17
v 78

Shooting Round 2

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9

0.00
2.40
743
9.08
1141
13.06
15.34
17.21
19.28

% 68
7 75
% 7.2
% 20
¢ 80
¢ 80
@ 15
% 63
@ 87

Shooting Round 3

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10

0.00
1.85
3.54
5.14
6.96
8.47
10.16
11.73
13.44
15.08

% 46
@ 79
v 78
% 67
& 8.1
% 16
@ 91
% 71
% 62
@ 105

(Time:

(Time:

(Time:

13.21sec Average: 7.0 )

19.28 sec Average: 6.9 )

15.08 sec Average: 7.0 )

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for RAMADAN, AMER (on Lane 7)

Shooting Round 4

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13

0.00
1.96
3.91
5.82
7.60
9.28
11.02
12.78
14.44
16.28
18.04
19.59
21.23

% 63
% 63
% 24
% 18
% 63
% 66
@ 75
& 85
% 3.1
% 69
% 45
& 8.1
% 36

(Time:

34.04 sec

#14
#15
#16
#17
#18
#19
#20

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target

Average: 5.7 )

2293
24.60
26.52
28.32
30.54
32.34
34.04

% 45
% 52
o 81
% 65
% 5.1
% 45
& 76

--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for FERNANDEZ, FLEUROT (on Lane 8)

Shooting Round

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6

0.00
2.90
5.10
9.72
12.44
14.70

1

@ 107
% 72
¥ 103
& 90
¥ 94
< 73

Shooting Round 2

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7

0.00
2.71
5.20
7.85
10.98
14.66
17.35

% 58
@ 94
@ 83
% 69
¥ 99
& 106
« 80

Shooting Round 3

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9

0.00
1.78
3.64
5.59
7.55
9.35
11.22
13.10
14.92

< 108
% 29
% 5.1
% 6.5
@ 95
% 54
v 18
¥ 105
& 95

(Time:

(Time:

(Time:

14.70 sec Average: 9.0 )

17.35sec Average: 84 )

1492 sec Average: 7.6 )

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for FERNANDEZ, FLEUROT (on Lane 8)

Shooting Round 4

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9

0.00
173
3.35
4.98
6.68
8.32
10.11
11.99
13.83

% 72
¥ 103
¥ 93
% 66
@ 84
« 100
% 64
% 63
o 84

(Time:

13.83 sec Average: 8.1 )

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for EBIED, ALLAM (on Lane 10)

Shooting Round

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11

0.00
1.86
3.31
5.74
719
8.84
1043
1217
13.84
15.64
17.65

1

% 66
79
% 32
% 70
% 67
< 79
@ 73
@ 87
% 66
% 6.2
< 86

Shooting Round 2

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10

0.00
1.60
3.19
476
6.47
7.99
12.53
14.22
1591
17.74

% 39
& 100
% 55
% 5.1
¥ 103
% 65
% 39
¥ 84
& 83
@ 92

Shooting Round 3

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7

0.00
2.20
4.92
7.01
8.97
11.21
13.08

% 60
% 52
& 86
@ 104
@ 87
& 85
@ 79

(Time:

(Time:

(Time:

17.65 sec Average: 7.0 )

17.74 sec Average: 7.1 )

13.08 sec Average: 7.9 )

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for EBIED, ALLAM (on Lane 10)

Shooting Round 4

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7

0.00
1.88
3.60
5.52
7.37
9.24
11.23

& 86
& 83
% 7.1
¥ 92
@ 97
% 48
¥ 94

(Time: 11.23sec Average: 8.2 )

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for NAOUR, CHATELLIER (on Lane 11)

Shooting Round

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10

0.00
2.1
3.97
6.39
8.41
11.32
13.48
1535
17.27
20.10

1

% 62
% 33
@ 84
¥ 98
% 6.1
% 55
@ 79
@ 90
% 43
7 75

Shooting Round 2

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6

0.00
1.76
3.86
5.87
7.65
9.44

¥ 82
% 6.1
& 90
< 15
94
« 10.8

Shooting Round 3

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12

0.00
1.97
3.65
5.45
7.31
9.20
11.11
12.88
14.68
16.73
18.59
20.36

% 70
& 85
¢ 100
% 42
% 53
% 19
@ 97
% 59
% 56
% 47
« 100
& 73

(Time:

(Time:

(Time:

20.10 sec Average: 6.8 )

944 sec Average: 85 )

20.36 sec Average: 6.7 )

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target
--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Results for NAOUR, CHATELLIER (on Lane 11)

Shooting Round 4 (Time: 12.87 sec

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7

0.00
3.59
5.50
7.36
9.1
10.89
12.87

v 17
¥ 82
« 100
% 45
v 104
% 69
< 78

Results are generated using SmartPLT Live Software and the SmartPLT laser target

Average: 7.9 )

--- visit www.SmartPLT.com ---
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Used equipment during competition

At this competition the SmartPLT laser target was used.
ShotLight Lamps were used in order to instantly display the hits and misses for all athletes.

All results have been collected using ONE single Laptop computer using
the SmartPLT LIVE (COMPETITION Edition) software via a standard Ethernet network.

This report was also generated using the SmartPLT LIVE software - with just one click after the competition.

With the SmartPLT Laser Target you have much more possibilities as shown on this event.
Please visit www.SmartPLT.com for further informations.

The SmartPLT Laser Target The ShotLight Lamp

The SmartPLT LIVE software

The SmartPLT Laser Target is a brand new target system with a performace never seen before.
Please feel free to contact us if you have any questions relating to the used equipment.

email: info@SmartPLT.com
www: http://www.SmartPLT.com

All the used equipment was developed and produced by ALS - Smart Laser Shooting

LS

SMART LASERSHOOTING
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